OIPE	U.S. Department of Commerce	
- •	·	
S ONLY	Patents & Trademark Office	
JUL 0 1 2002 00.	Attorney Docket No.: SPO-0213; 85213-0213	
the Assistant Gommi d the Attaches origina	ssioner of Patents I documents or copy thereof	
2/1/2	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
//0//08	Name: ROHM CO., LTD.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
	☐ Yes ☑ No	
Execution Date: June 14, 2002		
		
application, the exec	ution date of the application is:	
	B. Patent No.(s)	
mbers attached?	∕es ⊠ No	
ence concerning	Total number of applications and patents involved: One	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
	☐ Charged to Deposit Account No. 18-0013	
Street Address: 1233 20 th Street, N.W., Suite 501 Washington, D.C. 20036		
	8. Deposit account number: 18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE	
and	and correct and any attached copy is a true July 1, 2002 Date	
	bethe Assistant Comming of the Assistant Commi	

PATENT REEL: 013061 FRAME: 0352

RADER	FISHMAN	GRAUER.	, PLL	(
-------	----------------	---------	-------	---

Docket No.	SPO-0213	

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	IN CONSIDERATION of t consideration paid to the undersigned	he sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR)				
[Insert	ROHM (O., LTD.				
ASSIGNEE's		iin Mizosaki-cho, Ukyo-	ku.			
Name(s)		shi, Kyoto 615-0045 Jap				
Address(es)]						
	(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt hereby sells, assigns and transfers to invention entitled					
[Title of Invention]	MOTOR DRI	VING DEVICE				
[*If the assignment is being filed	for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was executed on even date herewith unless otherwise indicated below:					
after the filing of the application, this section must be	*filed on April 26	, 2002 , Serial No	10/132,303			
completed]	(Rader, Fishman & Grauer, PLLC is hereby authorized to insert the series code, serial number and/or filing date hereon, when known)					
	and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.					
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute ail papers necessary in connection with application and any continuing, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.					
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation, division, reissue or reexamination thereof or Letters Patent or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding.					
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).					
[Signature(s) of Assignor(s)]	Masataka nonaka	Masataka NONAKA	June 14, 2002			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			

RECORDED: 07/01/2002

PATENT REEL: 013061 FRAME: 0353